Steel Hinge

Material/

Pin

Larsen & Shaw, the hinge people® Since
1919, offers quality hinge solutions by pro-
viding customers with responsive, reliable
on-time delivery at a competitive price.

Continuous hinges are the most versatile and
cost effective hinge as they are easily modi-
fied for specific applications. Larsen & Shaw
specializes in customization and also offers
standard hinges from stock. We have the
broadest range of steel hinge in the industry,
from 0.024” to 0.180” thick!

Open
Widths

Available
3/4 102
5/8107
3/410 4
3/4104

7/81t0 4
3/4106
1t05-1/2

Quick-A-Line Available

3/4t0 3

1-1/4105-3/8 1.00

Knuckle Notes

Quick-A-Line Available
Inside stop hinge

From small metal boxes to heavy vehicles,

we have a hinge that will suit your application.

For detailed standard product information

or to submit an electronic request for quote,
please refer to our fully searchable database
on our website.

Visit our website for more information.

Features

¢ 0.024” gauge - 0.180” gauge available

e Quick alignment and installation

e Supports the full length of the door

e Quik-A-Line feature for rapid alignment
for welding purposes. This feature also
prevents paint or finish loss from the
barrel, which is the most observable
part of the hinge once mounted.

e Fully customizable

e Post-plated & painted finishes available

e Cleaning available
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Material/
Pin

060/187
060/250
075/187
075/187
075/250
075/250
090/250
090/250
120/375
180/500

Open Knuckle
Widths
Available
1-1/4t0 8
1-1/210 8
3/4 10 3
1-1/410 8
1-1/2 to 5-3/8
1-1/2t0 8
1-1/2 to 5-3/8
1-1/2t0 8
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